
Finswimming European Championships Senior - Ioannina -
June/July 2019

Starting Lists
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Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 00:38.69
2 PARSHINA Alena RUS 00:39.31
3 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 00:40.06
4 BASSI Dora CRO 00:40.25
5 BARBON Erica ITA 00:40.85
6 RIEZNIK Valentyna UKR 00:40.95
7 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:41.06
8 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:41.28
9 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:41.34
10 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 00:41.38
11 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 00:41.42
12 ULKER Beril TUR 00:41.43
13 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:41.47
14 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 00:41.53
15 RUTZE Michele GER 00:41.61
16 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 00:41.68
17 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:42.35
18 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:42.45
19 CAFOLLA Valentina CRO 00:42.51
20 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 00:42.96
21 STEIN Alizee FRA 00:43.05
22 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP 00:43.44
23 BIELKOVA Beata SVK 00:44.83
24 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 00:45.18
25 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 00:45.50
26 BENIGNI Anna AUT 00:46.60

1
2
3
4 LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 AUT 00:45.50
5 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 00:46.60
6
7
8

1 STEIN Alizee 2003 FRA 00:43.05
2 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:41.61
3 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:41.34
4 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:40.06
5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:40.95
6 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:41.43
7 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:42.45
8 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 00:45.18



100m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 00:42.96
2 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:41.53
3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:41.28
4 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:39.31
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:40.85
6 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:41.42
7 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:42.35
8 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 00:44.83

1 CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 CRO 00:42.51
2 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:41.47
3 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:41.06
4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:38.69
5 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:40.25
6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 00:41.38
7 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:41.68
8 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia 1999 ESP 00:43.44



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KACHMASHEV Egor RUS 00:34.43
2 ZHURMAN Dmitrii RUS 00:34.57
3 BIAZMEN Alexander BLS 00:35.04
4 POSCHART Max GER 00:35.19
5 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:35.91
6 PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE 00:36.12
7 KAYTAR Tugcan TUR 00:36.15
8 GRUBER Kornel HUN 00:36.19
9 CRISCI Tommaso ITA 00:36.25
10 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:36.49
11 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:36.51
12 ZEUNER Sidney GER 00:36.59
13 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:36.89
14 DIMAK David HUN 00:36.96
15 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:37.20
16 TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios GRE 00:37.23
17 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:37.30
18 GAPONENKO Dmytro UKR 00:37.50
19 SMISHCHENKO Serhii UKR 00:37.90
20 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 00:38.29
21 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 00:38.34
22 PONTAL Jehan FRA 00:38.71
23 DURD Luka CRO 00:38.71
24 JACOMINO Enzo FRA 00:39.72
25 TCACIUC Filip AUT 00:42.10

1
2
3
4 TCACIUC Filip 2003 AUT 00:42.10
5
6
7
8

1 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:38.34
2 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:37.20
3 CRISCI Tommaso 2000 ITA 00:36.25
4 BIAZMEN Alexander 1993 BLS 00:35.04
5 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:36.12
6 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:36.59
7 GAPONENKO Dmytro 1997 UKR 00:37.50
8 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:39.72



100m SF M - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:38.29
2 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:36.96
3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:36.19
4 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 00:34.57
5 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:35.91
6 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:36.51
7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:37.30
8 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:38.71

1 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR 00:37.90
2 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:36.89
3 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:36.15
4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:34.43
5 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 00:35.19
6 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:36.49
7 TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios 2001 GRE 00:37.23
8 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 00:38.71



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
100m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 00:46.55
2 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 00:47.42
3 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:47.79
4 MARTYNOVA Iana RUS 00:47.82
5 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:47.85
6 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 00:48.17
7 KOZYR Anna UKR 00:48.94
8 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia ESP 00:49.29
9 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 00:49.41
10 MAGOGA Viola ITA 00:49.49
11 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia ESP 00:49.59
12 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:50.43
13 GABALOVA Nina SVK 00:51.07
14 LILLMAN Essi Maria FIN 00:51.11
15 FATRAS Emilie FRA 00:51.26
16 CELIKER Buse TUR 00:51.51
17 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:51.85
18 PASLANE Diana EST 00:52.21
19 LAURA Vareikaite LTU 00:52.24
20 NAZAROVA Maria EST 00:53.29
21 CAVUZIC Anita CRO 00:53.75

1 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 CRO 00:53.75
2 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA 00:51.26
3 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:49.41
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:47.79
5 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:48.17
6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:50.43
7 PASLANE Diana 1997 EST 00:52.21
8

1 NAZAROVA Maria 2000 EST 00:53.29
2 LILLMAN Essi Maria 2000 FIN 00:51.11
3 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:49.29
4 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 00:47.42
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:47.85
6 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 1992 ESP 00:49.59
7 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:51.85
8

1 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 00:52.24
2 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:51.07
3 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:48.94
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:46.55
5 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:47.82
6 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:49.49
7 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:51.51
8



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
100m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 00:41.64
2 STEPANCHUK Yevhen UKR 00:42.66
3 LAPSHIN Dmitriy RUS 00:42.81
4 ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE 00:42.82
5 LUKOWICZ Marcin POL 00:43.17
6 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 00:43.25
7 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 00:43.35
8 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL 00:43.54
9 KOCSIS Marcell HUN 00:43.99
10 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria ITA 00:44.00
11 DI CREDICO Edoardo ITA 00:44.05
12 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio ESP 00:44.63
13 UNGER Dominik AUT 00:44.70
14 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 00:44.70
15 KAROLIS Daugela LTU 00:44.89
16 EDVIN Visnevskij LTU 00:45.00
17 STADLER Bence HUN 00:45.34
18 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando ESP 00:45.69
19 REKOS Alexander SVK 00:45.82
20 BIELKA Marian SVK 00:45.95
21 NOVIKOV Ilja EST 00:46.50
22 AYVAZOGLU Yunus TUR 00:46.56
23 BOURSALI Isaac FRA 00:48.52

1 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 00:46.50
2 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 00:44.89
3 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:43.99
4 LAPSHIN Dmitriy 1996 RUS 00:42.81
5 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 00:43.25
6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 00:44.63
7 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando 2000 ESP 00:45.69
8

1 BIELKA Marian 1999 SVK 00:45.95
2 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 00:44.70
3 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 00:43.54
4 STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 UKR 00:42.66
5 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 00:43.17
6 DI CREDICO Edoardo 1998 ITA 00:44.05
7 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 00:45.34
8 BOURSALI Isaac 2003 FRA 00:48.52



100m BF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 00:45.82
2 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:44.70
3 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:43.35
4 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 UKR 00:41.64
5 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 00:42.82
6 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria 1995 ITA 00:44.00
7 EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 LTU 00:45.00
8 AYVAZOGLU Yunus 2004 TUR 00:46.56



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
400m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

9 of 41Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 27/06/2019 07:34:06

1 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 03:17.71
2 NADEINA Mariia RUS 03:18.28
3 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 03:18.92
4 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 03:19.50
5 POSCHART Elena GER 03:20.64
6 ANTONIAK Anastasiia UKR 03:21.90
7 BARON Loren FRA 03:23.68
8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren TUR 03:24.11
9 ZAGHET Mara ITA 03:24.11
10 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 03:24.46
11 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:24.68
12 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 03:25.06
13 AKRITIDOU Dimitra GRE 03:27.46
14 PINO ALAMOS Pilar ESP 03:27.52
15 UNGER Eva Maria AUT 03:28.10
16 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 03:28.96
17 DAUCE Apolline FRA 03:32.09
18 SMIRNOVA Jelena EST 03:33.00
19 DEUSCH Anna Lena AUT 03:38.80
20 VEGHOVA Michaela SVK 03:41.33

1
2 UNGER Eva Maria 1995 AUT 03:28.10
3 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 03:24.11
4 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 03:18.92
5 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 03:21.90
6 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:25.06
7 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 03:33.00
8

1 VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 SVK 03:41.33
2 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 03:27.52
3 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000 TUR 03:24.11
4 NADEINA Mariia 1999 RUS 03:18.28
5 POSCHART Elena 1993 GER 03:20.64
6 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:24.68
7 DAUCE Apolline 2004 FRA 03:32.09
8

1 DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 AUT 03:38.80
2 AKRITIDOU Dimitra 2001 GRE 03:27.46
3 BARON Loren 1994 FRA 03:23.68
4 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKR 03:17.71
5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:19.50
6 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:24.46
7 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 03:28.96
8



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
400m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BUKOR Adam HUN 02:59.85
2 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 03:00.86
3 MOZSAR Alex HUN 03:02.16
4 FIGINI Stefano ITA 03:02.28
5 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr RUS 03:02.41
6 MEYER Hugo FRA 03:02.43
7 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 03:02.99
8 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 03:03.06
9 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca ITA 03:03.87
10 EISSERER Geza AUT 03:05.10
11 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 03:07.20
12 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 03:08.22
13 GOLENIA Robert GER 03:08.58
14 BATIR Can TUR 03:09.67
15 BUTTNER Luis GER 03:10.26
16 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 03:12.94
17 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 03:15.61
18 MUSIL David CZE 03:15.65
19 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 03:18.26
20 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 03:20.00
21 LOBPREIS Filip SVK 03:21.36

1 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 03:21.36
2 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 03:10.26
3 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 03:03.87
4 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 03:02.16
5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 03:02.43
6 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 03:08.22
7 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 03:15.65
8

1 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 03:20.00
2 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 03:09.67
3 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:03.06
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 03:00.86
5 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 03:02.41
6 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 03:07.20
7 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 03:15.61
8

1 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 03:18.26
2 GOLENIA Robert 2000 GER 03:08.58
3 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 03:02.99
4 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 02:59.85
5 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 03:02.28
6 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 03:05.10
7 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 03:12.94
8



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2019-06-27
4x100 BF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 UKRAINE  UKR 03:00.62
2 RUSSIA RUS 03:01.40
3 HUNGARY HUN 03:03.61
4 ITALY ITA 03:05.12
5 GREECE GRE 03:09.16
6 SPAIN ESP 03:09.20
7 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:10.00
8 POLAND POL 03:11.96
9 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 03:15.09

10 FRANCE FRA 03:17.88
11 AUSTRIA AUT 03:20.00

1
2 FRANCE DENJEAN CONSTANTIN, FATRAS EMILIE,  BLIN BRIEUC,  JACQUES

ARIANE
FRA 03:17.88

3 SPAIN Silvia Barnes Corominas, Julia Lauge Domenech,  Jose Antonio Alonso
Tellez,  Fernando Garrote Escalante

ESP 03:09.20

4 RUSSIA Lapshin Dmitriy, Shtraykh Lev, Patlasova Maria, Martynova Yana RUS 03:01.40
5 ITALY ELISA MAMMI, VIOLA MAGOGA, NICOLA PIERMARIA TURRINI,

EDOARDO DI CREDICO
ITA 03:05.12

6 POLAND Malachowska, Rzepka, Lukowicz, Kropidlowski POL 03:11.96
7
8

1
2 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
Kovarik, Sladeckova, Horakova, Musil CZE 03:15.09

3 GREECE DRYGOUTIS KONSTANTINOS, THOMAKOU EVDOXIA,  KTENA SOFIA, 
LIVOGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS

GRE 03:09.16

4 UKRAINE  PIKINER IRYNA, KOZYR ANNA,  ARTAMONOV ARTUR,  STEPANCHUK
YEVHEN

UKR 03:00.62

5 HUNGARY Kocsis Marcell, Stadler Bence, Varga Krisztina, Senanszky Petra HUN 03:03.61
6 SLOVAKIA MARIAN BIELKA, NINA GABALOVA, ZUZANA HRASKOVA, ALEXANDER

REKOS
SVK 03:10.00

7 AUSTRIA Dominik Unger, Patrick Schmidt, Vanessa Leirich, Anna Benigni AUT 03:20.00
8



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
100m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

12 of 41Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 27/06/2019 07:34:06

1 PARSHINA Alena RUS 00:36.42
2 STADNIK Lidia RUS 00:36.77
3 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:37.83
4 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna EST 00:38.55
5 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 00:38.61
6 HAMON Maiwenn FRA 00:38.74
7 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:38.78
8 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:39.50
9 DOUYERE Manon FRA 00:39.62
10 RIEZNIK Valentyna UKR 00:39.63
11 RUTZE Michele GER 00:39.66
12 ULKER Beril TUR 00:40.29
13 NIEMANN Sophie GER 00:40.86
14 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 00:40.93
15 CAVUZIC Anita CRO 00:41.45
16 MALINOWSKA Lenka SVK 00:45.49

1 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 00:40.93
2 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:39.63
3 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:38.74
4 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:36.77
5 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna 1994 EST 00:38.55
6 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:39.50
7 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:40.29
8 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 00:45.49

1 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:40.86
2 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:39.62
3 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:38.61
4 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:36.42
5 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:37.83
6 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:38.78
7 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:39.66
8 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 CRO 00:41.45



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
100m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:31.59
2 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir RUS 00:32.36
3 DROZDOV Aleksandr EST 00:33.50
4 LIEVIN Denys UKR 00:33.65
5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:33.78
6 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:34.08
7 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:34.11
8 MYLONAKIS Anastasios GRE 00:34.23
9 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:34.50
10 CAMPANA Riccardo ITA 00:34.60
11 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:34.79
12 CARON Stanys FRA 00:35.07
13 BARNIER Bryam FRA 00:35.10
14 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:35.38
15 TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios GRE 00:36.54
16 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 00:36.81
17 LOBPREIS Filip SVK 00:37.91
18 CIMBUREK Josef CZE 00:38.44

1
2 TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios 2001 GRE 00:36.54
3 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:34.50
4 DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 EST 00:33.50
5 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:34.08
6 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:35.07
7 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 00:38.44
8

1
2 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:35.38
3 MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 GRE 00:34.23
4 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir 1993 RUS 00:32.36
5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:33.78
6 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:34.79
7 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 00:37.91
8

1
2 BARNIER Bryam 1994 FRA 00:35.10
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:34.11
4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:31.59
5 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:33.65
6 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:34.60
7 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:36.81
8



Event: 17 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
1500m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500m SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 13:27.81
2 KYTEVA Yana BLS 13:30.00
3 POSCHART Elena GER 13:34.18
4 KARZUNOVA Anna RUS 13:36.70
5 CHUMAK Yulia UKR 13:40.65
6 ZANOSKINA Ekaterina RUS 13:41.94
7 ZAGHET Mara ITA 13:42.44
8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren TUR 13:49.58
9 BARON Loren FRA 13:53.62
10 PINO ALAMOS Pilar ESP 13:54.75
11 MUSIENKO Kristina UKR 14:04.77
12 DAUCE Apolline FRA 14:12.29
13 POLITOU Anastasia GRE 14:12.71
14 THOMAKOU Evdoxia GRE 14:18.43
15 VEGHOVA Michaela SVK 14:41.97

1 VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 SVK 14:41.97
2 POLITOU Anastasia 2000 GRE 14:12.71
3 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 UKR 14:04.77
4 BARON Loren 1994 FRA 13:53.62
5 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 13:54.75
6 DAUCE Apolline 2004 FRA 14:12.29
7 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 14:18.43
8

1 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 13:42.44
2 CHUMAK Yulia 1996 UKR 13:40.65
3 POSCHART Elena 1993 GER 13:34.18
4 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 13:27.81
5 KYTEVA Yana 2001 BLS 13:30.00
6 KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 RUS 13:36.70
7 ZANOSKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 13:41.94
8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000 TUR 13:49.58



Event: 18 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
1500m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500m SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12:33.99
2 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 12:40.20
3 HAMLIN Matthew HUN 12:42.42
4 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca ITA 12:45.92
5 STRYUKOV Yakov RUS 12:47.78
6 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 12:50.40
7 GAIDA Duncan GER 12:51.99
8 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 12:54.11
9 ARMOUTSIS Marios GRE 13:01.90
10 KOURLAKIS Stavros GRE 13:10.55
11 THIL Alexandre FRA 13:18.19
12 DUMARD Louis FRA 13:18.48

1
2
3 THIL Alexandre 2002 FRA 13:18.19
4 ARMOUTSIS Marios 2000 GRE 13:01.90
5 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 13:10.55
6 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 13:18.48
7
8

1 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER 12:51.99
2 STRYUKOV Yakov 1997 RUS 12:47.78
3 HAMLIN Matthew 1997 HUN 12:42.42
4 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 12:33.99
5 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 12:40.20
6 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 12:45.92
7 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 12:50.40
8 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 12:54.11



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
200m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 01:43.59
2 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 01:44.54
3 VARGA Krisztina HUN 01:45.13
4 MARTYNOVA Iana RUS 01:45.15
5 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 01:48.11
6 PIKINER Iryna UKR 01:48.60
7 LILLMAN Essi Maria FIN 01:51.41
8 MAMMI Elisa ITA 01:51.54
9 JACQUES Ariane FRA 01:51.59
10 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia ESP 01:51.65
11 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 01:51.75
12 GABALOVA Nina SVK 01:52.71
13 LAURA Vareikaite LTU 01:52.90
14 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 01:54.16
15 CELIKER Buse TUR 01:54.24
16 PASLANE Diana EST 01:58.02
17 NAZAROVA Maria EST 01:58.05

1
2 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 01:54.24
3 JACQUES Ariane 2002 FRA 01:51.59
4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 01:45.13
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:48.60
6 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 01:52.71
7
8

1
2 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 01:54.16
3 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 01:51.54
4 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 01:44.54
5 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA 01:48.11
6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 01:51.75
7 NAZAROVA Maria 2000 EST 01:58.05
8

1
2 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 01:52.90
3 LILLMAN Essi Maria 2000 FIN 01:51.41
4 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 01:43.59
5 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 01:45.15
6 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 1992 ESP 01:51.65
7 PASLANE Diana 1997 EST 01:58.02
8



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
200m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE 01:35.69
2 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 01:35.88
3 SIDOROV Vladimir RUS 01:36.29
4 MERAIS Vladyslav UKR 01:37.23
5 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 01:37.23
6 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos Stylianos GRE 01:37.29
7 DI CREDICO Edoardo ITA 01:38.95
8 KAROLIS Daugela LTU 01:39.51
9 UNGER Dominik AUT 01:39.56
10 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio ESP 01:39.76
11 LUKOWICZ Marcin POL 01:39.91
12 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria ITA 01:40.10
13 LENGYELTOTI Bence HUN 01:40.34
14 STADLER Bence HUN 01:40.60
15 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL 01:40.72
16 MUSIL David CZE 01:41.53
17 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando ESP 01:42.07
18 SCHMIDT Patrick AUT 01:42.40
19 DENJEAN Constantin FRA 01:42.50
20 REKOS Alexander SVK 01:42.72
21 NOVIKOV Ilja EST 01:43.36
22 AYVAZOGLU Yunus TUR 01:43.40
23 HENNETEAU Alexandre FRA 01:43.96
24 BIELKA Marian SVK 01:46.26

1 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 01:43.36
2 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 01:40.72
3 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 01:39.56
4 SIDOROV Vladimir 1997 RUS 01:36.29
5 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos Stylianos 2001 GRE 01:37.29
6 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria 1995 ITA 01:40.10
7 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 01:42.40
8 BIELKA Marian 1999 SVK 01:46.26

1 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 01:42.72
2 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 01:40.60
3 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 01:39.51
4 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 01:35.88
5 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 UKR 01:37.23
6 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 01:39.91
7 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando 2000 ESP 01:42.07
8 HENNETEAU Alexandre 2002 FRA 01:43.96



200m BF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DENJEAN Constantin 2002 FRA 01:42.50
2 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN 01:40.34
3 DI CREDICO Edoardo 1998 ITA 01:38.95
4 DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos 1998 GRE 01:35.69
5 MERAIS Vladyslav 1998 UKR 01:37.23
6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 01:39.76
7 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 01:41.53
8 AYVAZOGLU Yunus 2004 TUR 01:43.40



Event: 21 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 01:27.13
2 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria RUS 01:27.47
3 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 01:30.00
4 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 01:30.17
5 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 01:30.89
6 ANTONIAK Anastasiia UKR 01:31.25
7 BASSI Dora CRO 01:31.32
8 BARBON Erica ITA 01:32.68
9 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE 01:33.19
10 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 01:33.53
11 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 01:33.73
12 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 01:33.76
13 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 01:33.84
14 GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline FRA 01:34.43
15 FELIX Celia FRA 01:36.68
16 CAFOLLA Valentina CRO 01:36.71
17 DEUSCH Anna Lena AUT 01:38.90
18 BENIGNI Anna AUT 01:42.20
19 BIELKOVA Beata SVK 01:42.36
20 MALINOWSKA Lenka SVK 01:44.85

1
2 FELIX Celia 2002 FRA 01:36.68
3 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 01:33.19
4 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKR 01:30.00
5 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 01:31.25
6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 01:33.76
7 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 01:42.20
8

1 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 01:44.85
2 GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline 1998 FRA 01:34.43
3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 01:32.68
4 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 01:27.47
5 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 01:30.89
6 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 01:33.73
7 DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 AUT 01:38.90
8

1 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 01:42.36
2 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 01:33.84
3 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 01:31.32
4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 01:27.13
5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 01:30.17
6 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 01:33.53
7 CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 CRO 01:36.71
8



Event: 22 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KACHMASHEV Egor RUS 01:21.01
2 FIGINI Stefano ITA 01:21.11
3 BIAZMEN Alexander BLS 01:21.24
4 ZHURMAN Dmitrii RUS 01:21.40
5 BUKOR Adam HUN 01:22.41
6 MEYER Hugo FRA 01:22.63
7 POSCHART Max GER 01:22.81
8 BATIR Can TUR 01:22.84
9 MOZSAR Alex HUN 01:22.90
10 KAYTAR Tugcan TUR 01:23.53
11 ZEUNER Sidney GER 01:23.88
12 ZANARDI Kevin ITA 01:23.91
13 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 01:24.71
14 EISSERER Geza AUT 01:25.00
15 KOLIPETRIS Vasileios GRE 01:25.06
16 NTAFOPOULOS Thomas Panagiotis GRE 01:25.85
17 LEBEAU Remy FRA 01:27.98
18 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 01:28.33
19 SCHMID Fabian AUT 01:29.10
20 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01:29.40

1
2 KOLIPETRIS Vasileios 2001 GRE 01:25.06
3 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 01:22.90
4 BIAZMEN Alexander 1993 BLS 01:21.24
5 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 01:22.63
6 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 01:23.91
7 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 01:28.33
8

1 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 01:29.40
2 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 01:25.00
3 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 01:22.84
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:21.11
5 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 01:22.41
6 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 01:23.88
7 LEBEAU Remy 2002 FRA 01:27.98
8

1 SCHMID Fabian 2002 AUT 01:29.10
2 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 01:24.71
3 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 01:22.81
4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 01:21.01
5 ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 RUS 01:21.40
6 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 01:23.53
7 NTAFOPOULOS Thomas Panagiotis 2001 GRE 01:25.85
8



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2019-06-28
4x50 SF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GREECE GRE 01:06.32
2 GERMANY GER 01:07.00
3 TURKEY TUR 01:07.60
4 UKRAINE  UKR 01:07.72
5 ITALY ITA 01:08.13
6 HUNGARY HUN 01:11.02
7 CROATIA CRO 01:11.89
8 POLAND POL 01:12.54
9 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
CZE 01:13.19

10 SPAIN ESP 01:13.36
11 FRANCE FRA 01:13.80
12 AUSTRIA AUT 01:18.00
13 SLOVAKIA SVK 01:20.00
14 RUSSIA RUS 01:26.20

1 RUSSIA Kazantsev Alexey, Kachmashev Egor, Mikhaylushkina Ekaterina, Parshina
Alena

RUS 01:26.20

2 SPAIN Alicia Gonzalvez Masegosa, Julia Lauge Domenech,  Daniel Lama Garcia, 
Jose Antonio Perez Romero

ESP 01:13.36

3 HUNGARY Gruber Kornel, Dimak David, Szucs Rebeka, Blaszak Lilla HUN 01:11.02
4 GERMANY Poschart, Zeuner,  Rutze,  Kohnert GER 01:07.00
5 UKRAINE  LIEVIN DENYS, BEREZNA 	VIRSAVIIA, GAPONENKO DMYTRO, UVAROVA

VIKTORIIA
UKR 01:07.72

6 POLAND Malachowska, Rzepka, Lukowicz, Kropidlowski POL 01:12.54
7 AUSTRIA Geza Eisserer, Patrick Schmidt, Eva-Maria Unger, Vanessa Leirich AUT 01:18.00
8

1 SLOVAKIA LUKAS CASTVEN, BEATA Bielkova, NINa Gabalova, FILIp Lobpreis SVK 01:20.00
2 CZECH

REPUBLIC 
Krepelkova, Cimburek, Sladeckova, Kovarik CZE 01:13.19

3 ITALY CESARE FUMAROLA, GUGLIELMO ALICICCO, ERICA BARBON, SILVIA
BARONCINI

ITA 01:08.13

4 GREECE MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS, KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS, KTENA SOFIA,
TSIGKOIA VASILEIA

GRE 01:06.32

5 TURKEY , , , TUR 01:07.60
6 CROATIA DORA BASSI, FILIP STRIKINAC,  LUKA DURD,  VALENTINA CAFOLLA CRO 01:11.89
7 FRANCE , , , FRA 01:13.80
8



Event: 31 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS 00:17.54
2 PARSHINA Alena RUS 00:18.00
3 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:18.26
4 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 00:18.27
5 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:18.27
6 BARBON Erica ITA 00:18.32
7 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 00:18.43
8 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:18.49
9 ULKER Beril TUR 00:18.49
10 KOHNERT Lisa GER 00:18.55
11 BASSI Dora CRO 00:18.58
12 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 00:18.81
13 BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR 00:18.84
14 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:19.09
15 RUTZE Michele GER 00:19.13
16 PLUMION Clara FRA 00:19.30
17 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP 00:19.37
18 CAFOLLA Valentina CRO 00:19.54
19 SZUCS Rebeka HUN 00:19.64
20 BIELKOVA Beata SVK 00:20.10
21 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 00:20.13
22 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 00:20.60
23 BENIGNI Anna AUT 00:20.80

1 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 00:20.13
2 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:19.13
3 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:18.49
4 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:18.26
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:18.32
6 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:18.81
7 CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 CRO 00:19.54
8

1 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 00:20.10
2 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.09
3 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:18.49
4 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:18.00
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:18.27
6 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:18.58
7 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia 1999 ESP 00:19.37
8 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 00:20.80



50m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 00:19.64
2 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:18.84
3 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:18.43
4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:17.54
5 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:18.27
6 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:18.55
7 PLUMION Clara 2004 FRA 00:19.30
8 LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 AUT 00:20.60



Event: 32 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KAZANTSEV Aleksey RUS 00:15.23
2 KACHMASHEV Egor RUS 00:15.55
3 POSCHART Max GER 00:15.75
4 MYLONAKIS Anastasios GRE 00:15.76
5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:15.76
6 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:15.77
7 BIAZMEN Alexander BLS 00:15.84
8 DROZDOV Aleksandr EST 00:15.98
9 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:16.04
10 LIEVIN Denys UKR 00:16.09
11 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 00:16.16
12 DURD Luka CRO 00:16.25
13 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:16.34
14 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:16.41
15 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 00:16.47
16 EDVIN Visnevskij LTU 00:16.48
17 GAPONENKO Dmytro UKR 00:16.53
18 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:16.58
19 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:16.80
20 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:16.83
21 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 00:16.91
22 TORREMOCHA Axel FRA 00:17.63
23 DIMAK David HUN 00:18.22
24 TCACIUC Filip AUT 00:18.86

1 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:16.91
2 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:16.47
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.04
4 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 00:15.75
5 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:15.77
6 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:16.25
7 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:16.58
8 TCACIUC Filip 2003 AUT 00:18.86

1 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:16.83
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.41
3 DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 EST 00:15.98
4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:15.55
5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:15.76
6 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.16
7 GAPONENKO Dmytro 1997 UKR 00:16.53
8 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:18.22



50m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:16.80
2 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.34
3 BIAZMEN Alexander 1993 BLS 00:15.84
4 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:15.23
5 MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 GRE 00:15.76
6 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:16.09
7 EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 LTU 00:16.48
8 TORREMOCHA Axel 2003 FRA 00:17.63



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
50m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 00:21.18
2 BODNIA Valeriia RUS 00:21.99
3 MAGOGA Viola ITA 00:22.19
4 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia ESP 00:22.21
5 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:22.23
6 KOZYR Anna UKR 00:22.31
7 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 00:22.69
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 00:22.98
9 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia ESP 00:23.05
10 LAURA Vareikaite LTU 00:23.12
11 GABALOVA Nina SVK 00:23.17
12 PASLANE Diana EST 00:23.46
13 FATRAS Emilie FRA 00:23.47
14 NAZAROVA Maria EST 00:23.82
15 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:24.00
16 LILLMAN Essi Maria FIN 00:24.20
17 CAVUZIC Anita CRO 00:24.27
18 CELIKER Buse TUR 00:24.74

1
2 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:24.00
3 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:23.05
4 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.19
5 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:22.31
6 PASLANE Diana 1997 EST 00:23.46
7 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:24.74
8

1
2 NAZAROVA Maria 2000 EST 00:23.82
3 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:22.98
4 BODNIA Valeriia 1999 RUS 00:21.99
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.23
6 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:23.17
7 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 CRO 00:24.27
8

1
2 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA 00:23.47
3 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:22.69
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.18
5 BARNES COROMINAS Silvia 1992 ESP 00:22.21
6 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 00:23.12
7 LILLMAN Essi Maria 2000 FIN 00:24.20
8



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
50m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 00:19.11
2 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 00:19.13
3 MERAIS Vladyslav UKR 00:19.38
4 ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE 00:19.43
5 LAPSHIN Dmitriy RUS 00:19.44
6 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria ITA 00:19.52
7 LUKOWICZ Marcin POL 00:19.54
8 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL 00:19.59
9 EDVIN Visnevskij LTU 00:19.73
10 UNGER Dominik AUT 00:19.85
11 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 00:19.90
12 SHTRAIKH Lev RUS 00:19.96
13 KOCSIS Marcell HUN 00:20.05
14 BIELKA Marian SVK 00:20.42
15 REKOS Alexander SVK 00:20.50
16 DI CREDICO Edoardo ITA 00:20.50
17 DENJEAN Constantin FRA 00:20.70
18 KAROLIS Daugela LTU 00:20.86
19 NOVIKOV Ilja EST 00:20.87
20 AYVAZOGLU Yunus TUR 00:21.35

1
2 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 00:20.50
3 EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 LTU 00:19.73
4 MERAIS Vladyslav 1998 UKR 00:19.38
5 TURRINI Nicola Piermaria 1995 ITA 00:19.52
6 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 RUS 00:19.96
7 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 00:20.86
8

1 AYVAZOGLU Yunus 2004 TUR 00:21.35
2 BIELKA Marian 1999 SVK 00:20.42
3 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 00:19.59
4 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 UKR 00:19.13
5 LAPSHIN Dmitriy 1996 RUS 00:19.44
6 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:19.90
7 DENJEAN Constantin 2002 FRA 00:20.70
8

1 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 00:20.87
2 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.05
3 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 00:19.54
4 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 00:19.11
5 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 00:19.43
6 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:19.85
7 DI CREDICO Edoardo 1998 ITA 00:20.50
8



Event: 35 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
400m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m IMM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DOUYERE Manon FRA 03:05.96
2 KYTEVA Yana BLS 03:06.50
3 PARTSAKHASHVILI Viktoria RUS 03:07.36
4 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 03:08.57
5 SMIRNOVA Jelena EST 03:08.62
6 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna EST 03:09.44
7 STORCHEVA  Kateryna UKR 03:13.90
8 MUSIENKO Kristina UKR 03:15.05
9 DA SILVA Noemie FRA 03:20.79
10 JANOSKOVA Katarina SVK 03:30.73
11 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 03:38.83
12 MALINOWSKA Lenka SVK 03:43.33

1
2
3 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:38.83
4 DA SILVA Noemie 2003 FRA 03:20.79
5 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:30.73
6 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 03:43.33
7
8

1 STORCHEVA  Kateryna 2001 UKR 03:13.90
2 SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 EST 03:08.62
3 PARTSAKHASHVILI Viktoria 2000 RUS 03:07.36
4 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 03:05.96
5 KYTEVA Yana 2001 BLS 03:06.50
6 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:08.57
7 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna 1994 EST 03:09.44
8 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 UKR 03:15.05



Event: 36 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
400m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m IMM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GRUBNIK Denis UKR 02:50.82
2 CAMPANA Riccardo ITA 02:53.07
3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr RUS 02:54.51
4 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 02:56.50
5 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 02:58.79
6 MEREZKO Anton EST 03:00.00
7 CIMBUREK Josef CZE 03:00.16
8 MOZSAR Alex HUN 03:08.74
9 LOBPREIS Filip SVK 03:10.01
10 PONTAL Morgan FRA 03:10.61
11 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 03:11.37

1
2
3 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 03:11.37
4 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 03:10.01
5 PONTAL Morgan 2002 FRA 03:10.61
6
7
8

1 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 03:00.16
2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 02:58.79
3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 02:54.51
4 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 02:50.82
5 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 02:53.07
6 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 02:56.50
7 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 03:00.00
8 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 03:08.74



Event: 37 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
400m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 03:47.09
2 PATLASOVA Maria RUS 03:49.49
3 MARTYNOVA Iana RUS 03:49.49
4 VARGA Krisztina HUN 03:52.08
5 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 03:53.44
6 MAMMI Elisa ITA 03:54.20
7 LILLMAN Essi Maria FIN 03:57.09
8 JACQUES Ariane FRA 03:59.79
9 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 04:00.02
10 HORAKOVA Gabriela CZE 04:01.02
11 CELIKER Buse TUR 04:01.42
12 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 04:01.84
13 LAURA Vareikaite LTU 04:06.76

1
2 LAURA Vareikaite 1995 LTU 04:06.76
3 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 04:01.42
4 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP 04:00.02
5 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 04:01.02
6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 04:01.84
7
8

1 LILLMAN Essi Maria 2000 FIN 03:57.09
2 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA 03:53.44
3 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 03:49.49
4 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 03:47.09
5 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 03:49.49
6 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 03:52.08
7 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 03:54.20
8 JACQUES Ariane 2002 FRA 03:59.79



Event: 38 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
400m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SIDOROV Vladimir RUS 03:28.24
2 DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE 03:31.58
3 KURAKO Dmitriy RUS 03:31.68
4 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio ESP 03:33.95
5 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos Stylianos GRE 03:34.28
6 STADLER Bence HUN 03:34.55
7 LENGYELTOTI Bence HUN 03:35.79
8 DI CREDICO Edoardo ITA 03:35.82
9 LYTVENOK Yehor UKR 03:36.18
10 MUSIL David CZE 03:37.88
11 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando ESP 03:39.76
12 AYVAZOGLU Yunus TUR 03:39.79
13 KAROLIS Daugela LTU 03:40.94
14 MERAIS Vladyslav UKR 03:41.35
15 HENNETEAU Alexandre FRA 03:44.21
16 UNGER Dominik AUT 03:44.50
17 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 03:45.23
18 SCHMID Fabian AUT 03:45.40
19 REKOS Alexander SVK 03:46.52
20 BLIN Brieuc FRA 03:48.68
21 NOVIKOV Ilja EST 03:51.81

1
2 BLIN Brieuc 2002 FRA 03:48.68
3 SCHMID Fabian 2002 AUT 03:45.40
4 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 03:44.50
5 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 03:45.23
6 REKOS Alexander 1997 SVK 03:46.52
7 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 03:51.81
8

1 HENNETEAU Alexandre 2002 FRA 03:44.21
2 KAROLIS Daugela 1997 LTU 03:40.94
3 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernando 2000 ESP 03:39.76
4 LYTVENOK Yehor 1993 UKR 03:36.18
5 MUSIL David 1997 CZE 03:37.88
6 AYVAZOGLU Yunus 2004 TUR 03:39.79
7 MERAIS Vladyslav 1998 UKR 03:41.35
8

1 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN 03:35.79
2 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos Stylianos 2001 GRE 03:34.28
3 KURAKO Dmitriy 1995 RUS 03:31.68
4 SIDOROV Vladimir 1997 RUS 03:28.24
5 DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos 1998 GRE 03:31.58
6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 1988 ESP 03:33.95
7 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 03:34.55
8 DI CREDICO Edoardo 1998 ITA 03:35.82



Event: 39 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W - Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

32 of 41Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 27/06/2019 07:34:06

1 RUSSIA RUS 05:52.94
2 UKRAINE  UKR 06:10.23
3 GERMANY GER 06:14.04
4 GREECE GRE 06:16.73
5 FRANCE FRA 06:22.34
6 AUSTRIA AUT 06:33.50
7 SLOVAKIA SVK 07:00.00

1 SLOVAKIA Katarina Janoskova, BEata Bielkova, LENka Malinowska, MICHAELA
VEGHOVA

SVK 07:00.00

2 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 06:22.34
3 GERMANY Poschart, Rutze,  Niemann,  Schikora GER 06:14.04
4 RUSSIA Mikhaylushkina Ekaterina, Parshina Alena, Baranovskaya Valeria,

Nalbandyan Alina
RUS 05:52.94

5 UKRAINE  ANTONIAK ANASTASIIA, VAKAREVA	YELYZAVETA, RIEZNIK
VALENTYNA, CHUMAK YULIIA

UKR 06:10.23

6 GREECE PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA, DELIGIANNI EIRINI, AKRITIDOU DIMITRA,
THOMAKOU EVDOXIA

GRE 06:16.73

7 AUSTRIA Eva-Maria Unger, Anna-Lena Deusch, Vanessa Leirich, Anna Benigni AUT 06:33.50
8



Event: 40 - Date & Time: 2019-06-29
4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GERMANY GER 05:24.67
2 ITALY ITA 05:25.11
3 RUSSIA RUS 05:27.78
4 GREECE GRE 05:28.46
5 HUNGARY HUN 05:31.38
6 UKRAINE  UKR 05:33.48
7 TURKEY TUR 05:43.50
8 FRANCE FRA 05:44.53
9 AUSTRIA AUT 06:04.54

1
2
3 UKRAINE  ZAKHAROV OLEKSII, ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR, STEPANCHUK

YEVHEN, GRUBNIK DENYS
UKR 05:33.48

4 ITALY STEFANO FIGINI, GIANLUCA ALLEGRETTI, KEVIN ZANARDI, TOMMASO
CRISCI

ITA 05:25.11

5 GREECE TSILIKOCHRYSOS NEKTARIOS FOTIOS, KOURLAKIS STAVROS,
KOLIPETRIS VASILEIOS, NTAFOPOULOS THOMAS PANAGIOTIS

GRE 05:28.46

6 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 05:44.53
7
8

1
2 AUSTRIA Geza Eisserer, Patrick Schmidt, Filip Tcaciuc, Fabian Schmid AUT 06:04.54
3 HUNGARY Gruber Kornel, Mozsar Alex, Dimak David, Bukor Adam HUN 05:31.38
4 GERMANY Gaida, Poschart,  Zeuner,  Buttner Luis GER 05:24.67
5 RUSSIA Kachmashev Egor, Zhurman Dmitrii, Drozdov Mikhail, Noskov Vyacheslav RUS 05:27.78
6 TURKEY , , , TUR 05:43.50
7
8



Event: 47 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PARSHINA Alena RUS 00:16.27
2 PRICHININA Tatiana RUS 00:16.64
3 LECOEUR Maelle FRA 00:16.68
4 UVAROVA Viktoriia UKR 00:16.78
5 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:16.92
6 BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR 00:17.03
7 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 00:17.04
8 HAMON Maiwenn FRA 00:17.12
9 RUTZE Michele GER 00:17.16
10 KREPELKOVA Klara CZE 00:17.18
11 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:17.44
12 VARGA Krisztina HUN 00:17.45
13 BARBON Erica ITA 00:17.51
14 KOHNERT Lisa GER 00:17.55
15 MALACHOWSKA Julia POL 00:17.55
16 RZEPKA Zuzanna POL 00:17.59
17 ULKER Beril TUR 00:17.67
18 SLADECKOVA Barbora CZE 00:17.69
19 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 00:17.69
20 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia ESP 00:17.87
21 CAFOLLA Valentina CRO 00:17.99
22 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna EST 00:17.99
23 CAVUZIC Anita CRO 00:18.00
24 LAHTEENKORVA Laura FIN 00:18.05
25 BIELKOVA Beata SVK 00:19.19
26 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 00:19.95
27 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia ESP 00:21.00

1
2
3 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:21.00
4 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 00:19.19
5 LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 AUT 00:19.95
6
7
8

1 CAFOLLA Valentina 1997 CRO 00:17.99
2 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:17.55
3 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:17.16
4 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:16.68
5 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:17.03
6 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:17.45
7 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:17.69
8 LAHTEENKORVA Laura 1991 FIN 00:18.05



50m AP W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA Alicia 1999 ESP 00:17.87
2 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:17.55
3 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:17.12
4 PRICHININA Tatiana 1999 RUS 00:16.64
5 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.92
6 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:17.44
7 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:17.67
8 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 CRO 00:18.00

1 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:17.69
2 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:17.51
3 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:17.04
4 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:16.27
5 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:16.78
6 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:17.18
7 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:17.59
8 KUNITSONA Anastassia Anna 1994 EST 00:17.99



Event: 48 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:14.04
2 KAZANTSEV Aleksey RUS 00:14.09
3 MYLONAKIS Anastasios GRE 00:14.37
4 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 00:14.44
5 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 00:14.61
6 LIEVIN Denys UKR 00:14.69
7 POSCHART Max GER 00:14.89
8 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:14.89
9 PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE 00:14.93
10 DURD Luka CRO 00:15.00
11 DROZDOV Aleksandr EST 00:15.00
12 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 00:15.11
13 TROFYMETS Dmytro UKR 00:15.14
14 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 00:15.17
15 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 00:15.30
16 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:15.35
17 ZEUNER Sidney GER 00:15.38
18 KOCSIS Marcell HUN 00:15.38
19 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:15.40
20 EDVIN Visnevskij LTU 00:15.42
21 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 00:15.44
22 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:15.67
23 TORREMOCHA Axel FRA 00:15.78
24 DIMAK David HUN 00:16.39
25 SCHMID Fabian AUT 00:17.10
26 TCACIUC Filip AUT 00:17.91

1
2
3
4 SCHMID Fabian 2002 AUT 00:17.10
5 TCACIUC Filip 2003 AUT 00:17.91
6
7
8

1 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:15.44
2 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.30
3 PIPINIAS Ioannis 1994 GRE 00:14.93
4 MYLONAKIS Anastasios 1996 GRE 00:14.37
5 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:14.69
6 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:15.11
7 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:15.38
8 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 00:16.39



50m AP M - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 EDVIN Visnevskij 1997 LTU 00:15.42
2 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:15.17
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:14.89
4 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.09
5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:14.61
6 DROZDOV Aleksandr 1992 EST 00:15.00
7 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:15.38
8 TORREMOCHA Axel 2003 FRA 00:15.78

1 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:15.40
2 TROFYMETS Dmytro 1986 UKR 00:15.14
3 POSCHART Max 1994 GER 00:14.89
4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:14.04
5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:14.44
6 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:15.00
7 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:15.35
8 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:15.67



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
800m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KYTEVA Yana BLS 06:56.35
2 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 07:00.36
3 POSCHART Elena GER 07:00.56
4 ZANOSKINA Ekaterina RUS 07:02.89
5 KARZUNOVA Anna RUS 07:03.54
6 CHUMAK Yulia UKR 07:04.88
7 ANGERMAYR Nina SUI 07:05.07
8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren TUR 07:05.82
9 BASSI Dora CRO 07:07.85
10 MUSIENKO Kristina UKR 07:08.84
11 UNGER Eva Maria AUT 07:10.40
12 ZAGHET Mara ITA 07:11.39
13 PINO ALAMOS Pilar ESP 07:11.51
14 DEUSCH Anna Lena AUT 07:40.00
15 VEGHOVA Michaela SVK 07:41.06
16 PINATEL Victoria FRA 07:46.34

1 VEGHOVA Michaela 2001 SVK 07:41.06
2 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 07:11.51
3 UNGER Eva Maria 1995 AUT 07:10.40
4 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 07:07.85
5 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 UKR 07:08.84
6 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 07:11.39
7 DEUSCH Anna Lena 2002 AUT 07:40.00
8 PINATEL Victoria 2004 FRA 07:46.34

1 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 07:05.07
2 KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 RUS 07:03.54
3 POSCHART Elena 1993 GER 07:00.56
4 KYTEVA Yana 2001 BLS 06:56.35
5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 07:00.36
6 ZANOSKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 07:02.89
7 CHUMAK Yulia 1996 UKR 07:04.88
8 YESILBAS Ayse Ceren 2000 TUR 07:05.82



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
800m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 06:26.19
2 GRUBER Kornel HUN 06:29.33
3 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 06:29.61
4 BUKOR Adam HUN 06:29.64
5 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca ITA 06:31.17
6 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 06:31.67
7 EISSERER Geza AUT 06:34.60
8 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 06:37.26
9 STRYUKOV Yakov RUS 06:38.51
10 BATIR Can TUR 06:44.00
11 GOLENIA Robert GER 06:44.63
12 GAIDA Duncan GER 06:45.69
13 LEBEAU Remy FRA 06:47.39
14 THIL Alexandre FRA 06:50.20
15 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 06:53.78
16 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis ESP 06:55.82

1 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 06:53.78
2 LEBEAU Remy 2002 FRA 06:47.39
3 GOLENIA Robert 2000 GER 06:44.63
4 STRYUKOV Yakov 1997 RUS 06:38.51
5 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 06:44.00
6 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER 06:45.69
7 THIL Alexandre 2002 FRA 06:50.20
8 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 06:55.82

1 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 06:34.60
2 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA 06:31.17
3 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 06:29.61
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 06:26.19
5 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 06:29.33
6 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 06:29.64
7 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 06:31.67
8 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 06:37.26



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 02:36.86
2 UKRAINE  UKR 02:41.80
3 HUNGARY HUN 02:43.41
4 GREECE GRE 02:45.72
5 GERMANY GER 02:46.51
6 FRANCE FRA 02:49.55
7 SPAIN ESP 02:59.60
8 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:00.00
9 AUSTRIA AUT 03:00.50

1
2
3 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 02:49.55
4 UKRAINE  ANTONIAK ANASTASIIA, VAKAREVA	YELYZAVETA, RIEZNIK

VALENTYNA, UVAROVA VIKTORIIA
UKR 02:41.80

5 GREECE KTENA SOFIA, TSIGKOIA VASILEIA, DELIGIANNI EIRINI, AKRITIDOU
DIMITRA

GRE 02:45.72

6 SLOVAKIA Zuzana Hraskova, Lenka Malinowska,  Nina Gabalova,  Beata Bielkova SVK 03:00.00
7
8

1
2 AUSTRIA Eva-Maria Unger, Anna-Lena Deusch, Vanessa Leirich, Anna Benigni AUT 03:00.50
3 GERMANY Poschart, Kohnert,  Rutze,  Niemann GER 02:46.51
4 RUSSIA Mikhaylushkina Ekaterina, Parshina Alena, Baranovskaya Valeria,

Nalbandyan Alina
RUS 02:36.86

5 HUNGARY Varga Krisztina, Blaszak Lilla, Szucs rebeka, Senanszky Petra HUN 02:43.41
6 SPAIN Alicia GonzÃ¡lvez Masegosa, Irati Lakunza Elizalde,  Julia Lauge Domenech, 

MarÃ­a Pilar Pino Alamos
ESP 02:59.60

7
8



Event: 52 - Date & Time: 2019-06-30
4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GREECE GRE 02:18.48
2 GERMANY GER 02:19.44
3 ITALY ITA 02:19.69
4 RUSSIA RUS 02:19.76
5 HUNGARY HUN 02:28.23
6 UKRAINE  UKR 02:29.15
7 TURKEY TUR 02:29.50
8 FRANCE FRA 02:29.70
9 SPAIN ESP 02:36.73
10 AUSTRIA AUT 02:38.20
11 SLOVAKIA SVK 02:50.00

1
2 AUSTRIA Geza Eisserer, Patrick Schmidt,  Filip Tcaciuc,  Fabian Schmid AUT 02:38.20
3 UKRAINE  LIEVIN DENYS, STEPANCHUK YEVHEN, GAPONENKO DMYTRO,

SMISHCHENKO SERHII
UKR 02:29.15

4 GERMANY Poschart, Zeuner,  Golenia,  Buttner GER 02:19.44
5 RUSSIA Kachmashev Egor, Zhurman Dmitrii, Drozdov Mikhail, Zhuravlev Vladimir RUS 02:19.76
6 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 02:29.70
7
8

1
2 SPAIN Fernando Garrote Escalante, Daniel Lama Garcia,  Luis Lopez Carcel,  Jose

Antonio Perez Romero
ESP 02:36.73

3 HUNGARY Gruber Kornel, Mozsar Alex, Dimak David, Hamlin MAtthew HUN 02:28.23
4 GREECE MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS, PIPINIAS IOANNIS, KARETZOPOULOS

LOUKAS, TSILIKOCHRYSOS NEKTARIOS FOTIOS
GRE 02:18.48

5 ITALY STEFANO FIGINI, CESARE FUMAROLA, KEVIN ZANARDI, TOMMASO
CRISCI

ITA 02:19.69

6 TURKEY , , , TUR 02:29.50
7 SLOVAKIA Lukas Castven, Alexander Rekos, Marian Bielka, Filip Lobpreis SVK 02:50.00
8


